

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

RED BUD TRAIL RETENTION WALL

RECORD OF BIDS

06-Sep-18

CONTRACTOR			Hartzler Excavating		Riverworks Const							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Lsum	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00						
13	Ft	GUARDRAIL, REM	\$ 18.50	\$ 240.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 130.00						
5	Ea	REMOVE TREE LOGS FROM SLOPE	\$ 290.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00						
6	Ea	REMOVE & SALVAGE CONCRETE BLOCK	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00						
1	Lsum	INSTALL FURNISHED RETAINING WALL	\$ 6,520.00	\$ 6,520.00	\$65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00						
50	Syd	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00						
50	Ft	UNDERDRAIN, FOUNDATION, 6 INCH	\$ 28.80	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00						
2	Ea	UNDERDRAIN, FOUNDATION, OUTLET	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00						
150	Ft	UNDERDRAIN, BANK, 6 INCH	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,250.00						
3	Ea	UNDERDRAIN, OUTLET, 6 INCH	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00						
30	Cyd	FOUNDATION, EXCAVATION	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00						
120	Cyd	BACKFILL, STRUCTURE, LM	\$ 72.00	\$ 8,640.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,800.00						
62.5	Ft	GUARDRAIL, TYPE B - SPECIAL	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,750.00						
5	Ea	GUARDRAIL REFLECTOR	\$ 6.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 75.00						
400	Syd	SLOPE RESTORATION, TYPE C	\$ 210.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,000.00						
80	Ft	EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE	\$ 6.38	\$ 510.40	\$ 5.00	\$ 400.00						
8	Ea	BARRICADE, TYPE III, HIGH INTENSITY, DOUB	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 680.00						
8	Ea	BARRICADE, TYPE III, HIGH INTENSITY, DOUB	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 8.00						
448	Sft	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$ 2.25	\$ 1,008.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,568.00						
448	Sft	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$ 2.25	\$ 1,008.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 448.00						

TOTAL

\$ 123,321.90

\$ 92,409.00